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Wine by Glass

Champagne

Tribaut Blanc de Noir
Romery, France NV

White

Craggy Range, Te Muna Sauvignon Blanc
Martinborough, New Zealand 2022

Gustave Lorentz Riesling Reserve
Alsace, France 2019

Vietti, Roero Arneis
Piedmont, Italy 2021

Ca’momi, Chardonnay, Napa Valley
California, USA 2020

Red

Sextant Metisse
Burgundy, France 2020

Moutard, Bourgogne Rouge
Burgundy, France 2021

Luis Cafnas, Gran Reserva
Rioja, Spain 2016

Vietti, Perbacco Langhe Nebbiolo
Piedmont, Italy 2020

Torbreck, Woodcutter’s Shiraz
Barossa, Australia 2020

Glass / Bottle

35,000 / 150,000

Glass / Bottle

25,000 / 100,000

23,000 / 90,000

23,000 / 95,000

18,000 / 80,000

Glass / Bottle

23,000 / 90,000

23,000 / 90,000

25,000 / 95,000

28,000 / 120,000

30,000 / 130,000



Champagne

Assemblage

Dom Pérignon
Epernay 2012

Leclerc-Briant, Abyss
Epernay 2015

Piper Heidsieck, Rare
Reims 2008

Krug, Grande Cuvée

Reims

Vilmart et Cie, Grand Cellier d'Or
Rilly-la-Montagne 2015

Francoise Bedel & Fils, Cuvée Origin‘elle

Vallée de la Marne

Moutard, Cuvee des 6 Cepages Brut Gold Edition
Cote des Bar 2010

Duval-Leroy

Vertus

Hugues Godmé, Les Champs Saint Martin
Verzenay 2011

520,000

520,000

820,000

560,000

330,000

180,000

400,000

140,000

370,000



Champagne

Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs
Epernay 2015

Claude Cazals Carte d'Or
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Henry Vegency, Brut des Amoureux

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Ephemere 014
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Blanc de Noirs

Prince

Epernay NV

Marie Courtin, Allegeance
Polisot 2013

Hugues Godme

Verzenay

Rosé

Leclerc Briant, Brut

Epernay

Delamotte

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Eric Rodez

Reims

Sparkling

Domaine Mure, Cremant d’Alsace Grand Millésime

Cremant d’Alsace 2015

Juvé y Camps, Gran Juvé y Camps
Sant Sadurni d’Anoia, Spain 2015

300,000

170,000

150,000

280,000

350,000

330,000

200,000

200,000

250,000

250,000

130,000

175,000



Wine by Country

Alsace

Burgundy
Bourgogne

Chablis

Chassagne Montrachet
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Loire

Macon

Meursault

Montagny

Puligny Montrachet
Pouilly Fuisse

Rhéne

Saint Aubin

France

White

Hugel, Gentil (Muscat Blend)
2019

Gustave Lorentz Riesling Reserve

2020

Domaine Loew Omagy, Gewurziraminer

2020

Domaine Loew Riesling, Grand Cru Altenberg Bergbieten
2019

Domaine Moutard Bourgogne Blanc
2019

Joseph Pascal Bourgogne Aligoté
2020

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis
2021

PASCAL CLEMENT Chassagne Montrachet Ter Cru La Maltroie
2018

Chateau La Nerthe Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
2019

Lucien Crochet, Sancerre
2021

Bouchard Pere & Fils Macon Lugny Saint Pierre
2020

Chateau de Meursault, Meursault Ter Cru “Les Charmes Dessus”

2020

Domaine Stephane Aladame Montagny 1er Cru Les Vignes Derriere

2018

Jean Pascal, Puligny Montrachet Enseigneres Blanc
2021

Bouchard Pére & Fils Pouilly Fuisse
2019

Yves Cuilleron, Condrieu ‘La Petite Cote’

2021

Chateau Philippe Hardi, Saint Aubin En Vesveau

2019
6

70,000

90,000

110,000

150,000

90,000

100,000

90,000

340,000

210,000

100,000

100,000

510,000

130,000

340,000

130,000

260,000

200,000



Wine by Country

Bordeaux

Burgundy

Aloxe Corton

Beaune

Bourgogne

Chambolle-Musigny

Clos de la Roche

Clos de Vougeot

France Cont.

Red

Chéateau Cos d'Estournel St Estephe
2008

Chateau Latour Pauillac

2013

Chateau Pibran Pavillac
1989

Chateau Dompierre Pavillac
2015

Chateau Margaux
2017

Chateau La Mission Haut Brion

1994

Genot-Boulanger, Aloxe Corton Ter Cru Clos du Chapitre
2017

Bouchard Pere & Fils Cote de Beaune Village
2018

Chateau de Meursault, Beaune Ter Cru

2020

Moutard Bourgogne Pinot Noir
2021

Arlaud, Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits
2019

Domaine Amiot Servelle Chambolle-Musigny

2019

Domaine Amiot Servelle Chambolle-Musigny 1er cru Les Charmes
2019

Domaine Ponsot, Clos de la Roche Vieilles Vignes
2016

Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair, Clos de Vougeot
2017

700,000

1,900,000

360,000

250,000

2,400,000

1,100,000

380,000

110,000

230,000

90,000

160,000

350,000

460,000

1,700,000

900,000



Wine by Country

Echezeaux

Gevrey-Chambertin

Mercurey
Metisse
Nuits Saint Georges

Pommard

Volnay

Vosne-Romanee

Coteaux Champenois

France Cont.

Red

Domaine Jean Tardy et Fils, Echezeaux Grand Cru Les Treux
Vieilles Vignes
2017

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Gevrey-Chambertin
2019

Philippe Leclerc, Gevrey-Chambertin en Champs
2019

Domaine Michel Magnien, Gevrey-Chambertin Ter Cru Cazetiers
2007

Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin Ter Cru Champeaux
2012

Domaine Pillot Laurent & Romain, Mercurey Rouge

2020

Sextant Metisse

2020

Domaine Jean Tardy & Fils Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru Aux Argillas
2017

Domaine Launay Horiot, Pommard Les Perriéres
2018

Domaine Heitz-Lochardet, Pommard Ter Cru Monopole Clos des Poutures
2016

Domaine Marquis d’Angerville, Volnay Ter Cru Champans
2018

Marcelle de Changey Vosne-Romanee

2018

La Cour Des Papes, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
2019

Clos Saint Jean, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
2020

Rene Geoffroy Cumieres, Rouge Coteaux Champenois
2015

1,200,000

250,000

380,000

650,000

900,000

130,000

90,000

400,000

220,000

400,000

550,000

300,000

190,000

190,000

300,000



Wine by Country

Puglia
Sicily

Piedmont

ltaly

White

Pojer e Sandri, Riesling
Trentino-Alto Adige 2019

Caprili, Vermentino, Tabernam
Tuscany 2018

Pieropan, La Rocca Soave Classico
Veneto 2018

Fattoria Pagano, Fabula 2020
Campania 2020

Red

Valle Cupa Salento
2017

Donnafugata Angheli
2017

Vietti, Perbacco Langhe Nebbiolo
2020

Mauro Molino, Gallinotto Barolo
2018

Barolo, Camparo Boiolo
2017

460 Casina Bric, Barolo
2015

Barbaresco, Ca’del Baio Autinbej

2019

CAMPARO Barbera d’Alba Superiore DOC

2020

110,000

110,000

190,000

90,000

95,000

100,000

120,000

180,000

240,000

250,000

150,000

100,000



Wine by Country

Abruzzo

Tuscany

ltaly Cont.

Red

Edizione, Fantini

2020

Le Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso
2020

Felsina Chianti Classico Riserva Rancia
2017

Talenti, Rosso di Montalcino

2020

Fattoria dei Barbi Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Blue Label
2017

Caprili, Burnello di Montepulciano Reserva
2015

Solaia, Antinori
2019

180,000

130,000

220,000

110,000

190,000

400,000

1,200,000



Wine by Country

Spain

White

Can Rafols del Caus, Xarel.lo ‘Pairal’
Penedeés 2016

Jean-Leon, Chardonnay

Penedés 2017

Red

Iglesia Vieja Crianza
Yecla 2017

Faustino Gran Reserva
Rioja 2011

Bodegas Luis Cafias, Gran Reserva

Rioja 2016

Pago de Cirsus O11 Seleccion
Navarra 2015

Germany

Red

Bernard Hubler, Spatburgunder Alte Reben

Baden 2018

145,000

110,000

90,000

80,000

95,000

400,000

200,000



Wine by Country

Australia

White

Rising, Yarra Valley Chardonnay
Yarra Valley 2019

Xanadu Estate, Chardonany
Magaret River 2021

Red

Js'Own Bluebird Grenache
South Australia Riverland 2020

St. Hallet, Gamekeepers Shiraz
Barossa Valley 2020

Torbreck, WoodCutter’s Shiraz
Barossa Valley 2020

Torbreck, Steading
Barossa Valley 2018

New Zealand

White

Craggy Range, Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc
Martinborough 2022

Red

Sileni, Cellar Selection Pinot Noir

Hawke's Bay 2020

120,000

100,000

150,000

70,000

130,000

160,000

100,000

75,000



Wine by Country

USA

White

Ca’Momi, Chardonnay
California 2020

The Hilt, Vanguard Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County
California 2017

Sandhi Santa Rita Hills Chardonnay, Santa Barbara
California 2019

'Ecole No. 41, Old Vines Chenin Blanc
Columbia Valley, Washington 2021

Textbook, Napa Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley
California 2020

Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay, Napa Valley
California 2018

Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa Valley
California 2019

Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley
California 2020

Chateau Montelena, Chardonnay, Napa Valley
California 2020

Duckhorn, North Coast Sauvignon Blanc

California 2021

Jonata Flor
California, Santa Babara 2020

80,000

280,000

150,000

110,000

130,000

220,000

190,000

300,000

230,000

130,000

280,000



Wine by Country

USA

Red

Stag’s leap wine Cellars Fay

California 2001

Stag’s leap wine Cellars S.L.V
California 2007

Leviathan, Syrah Blend
California 2018

The Prisoner, Red Blend
California 2019

Rhys Vineyards, Pinot Noir Bearwallow Vineyard, Anderson Valley

California 2016

Heitz Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
California 2018

Pahlmeyer, Estate Red, Napa Valley
California 2016

Shafer Hillside Select, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
California 2018

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa 2020

Joseph Phelps Insignia
Napa 2018

La Biblioteca

Oregon 2018

Argentina

White

Catena, Alta Chardonnay
Mendoza 2019

Red

Catena, Alta Malbec
Mendoza 2018

1,300,000

1,500,000

195,000

250,000

400,000

340,000

600,000

1,200,000

250,000

980,000

150,000

130,000

150,000



Sweet Wine

Liquor / Spirits

France

Chateau Guiraud (375ml)
Sauternes 2009

Chateau Doisy Daéne
Sauternes 2010

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Talisker 10 Years

Bruichladdich Sccottish Barley

The Macallan Double Cask 12 year

Glenmorangie 18 Years

Bourbon

Yellow Rose Harris County
Wild Turkey Rye

Michter’s Small Batch Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Distiller’s Select

Cognac
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy Paradis

Hennessy XO

170,000

230,000

Glass / Bottle

20,000 / 210,000
820,000
26,000 / 280,000
370,000
30,000 / 380,000

520,000

Glass / Bottle

22,000 / 240,000
20,000 / 220,000
28,000 / 370,000

32,000 / 410,000

Glass / Bottle
23,000 / 250,000
3,500,000

60,000 / 820,000



Liquor / Spirits

Gin

Martin Miller’s Gin

Tanqueray London Dry Gin

Gin Mare

Hendrick's Gin

Vodka
Belvedere Vodka
Tito’s Vodka
Ketel One
Absolute Elyx

Grey Goose

Rum
Cachaca 51
Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Tequila

Monte Alban Mezcal

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Glass / Bottle
18,000 / 130,000
19,000 / 140,000
23,000 / 250,000

22,000 / 200,000

Glass / Bottle

20,000 / 180,000
18,000 / 120,000
18,000 / 150,000
21,000 / 210,000

21,000 / 220,000

Glass / Bottle

22,000 / 250,000
22,000 / 220,000

34,000 / 490,000

Glass / Bottle
20,000 / 180,000
35,000 / 450,000

30,000 / 360,000



Liquor / Spirits
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520,000

650,000

65,000

90,000

340,000

300,000

100,000

380,000

160,000

180,000

250,000

150,000

250,000

180,000

860,000

700,000

3,000,000



Beverage

Non-Alcohol Sparkling

Le Petit Beret Blanc De Blanc 80000
Soft Drinks

Coke (250ml) 6,000
Zero Coke (250ml) 6,000
Sprite (250ml) 6,000
S.pellergrino (750ml) 10,000
Acqua Panna (750ml) 13,000
Juice

Orange Juice 13,000
Grapefurit Juice 13,000
Coffee

Americano (Hot / Iced) 10,000
Caffé Latte (Hot / Iced) 12,000
Beer

Yebisu Draft (330ml) 13,000
Tsing Tao (330ml) 13,000
Chimay Gold (330ml) 13,000



